RESOLUTION NO. 294

BE IT RESOLVED by the Council of the City of Albany, that those stop signs established and authorized in addition to those set forth in Resolution No. 274, as provided for in Resolution No. 285, and those discontinued by Resolution No. 285 which will not become effective until on and after the 13th day of March, 1955, at the hour of 1:00 o'clock A.M. Resolution No. 290 is hereby specifically repealed.

Adopted by Council this day of November, 1954.

Resolution 294

The original of this document tore in the scanner during scanning. It is filed in a page protector, with a good photocopy. Consider for archival repair when the opportunity arises.